 382CCM28Item #: Project:
Qty: Date: Approval:
Carnival King CCM28 Cotton
Candy Machine with 28" Stainless
Steel Bowl - 110V
Item #382CCM28
Technical Data
Width 28 3/8 Inches
Depth 28 3/8 Inches
Height 16 Inches
Bowl Height 6 1/8 Inches
Bowl Diameter 28 Inches
Amps 9.4 Amps
Hertz 60 Hz
Voltage 110 Volts
Wattage 1080 Watts
Bowl Material Stainless Steel
Features
◦ Makes 2 cones per minute (120 per hour) with 28” stainless
steel bowl and simple controls
◦ Spinning head with metal construction releases cotton candy
vertically to prevent clogging
◦ Quiet operation with minimal vibration; perfect for indoor and
outdoor settings
◦ Keep your tools at your fingertips with a built-in supply drawer
◦ Pays for itself in just a few hours
Certifications
CE Listed 5-15P ETL, US & Canada
ETL Sanitation
Technical Data
Features Drawer
© 2025 Carnival King
Head Material Metal
Output 120 Cones Per Hour
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
RPM 3500 RPM
Type Cotton Candy Machines
Notes & Details
Quickly and effortlessly spin an American classic with this Carnival King CCM28 cotton candy machine! With a steady production rate of two cones per
minute, this machine makes it easy for you to keep up with demand and add more sales to your daily business! The CCM28's durable and reliable belt-
driven operation delivers 1080 watts of power to boost all-day-long production, and includes two replacement belts.
This cotton candy machine features a large 28" diameter stainless steel bowl and stainless steel supply drawer to stand up to rigorous everyday use. This
Carnival King CCM28 comes with clamps that hold down the bowl during use to minimize vibration, making operation smoother and less noisy!
Using this cotton candy machine couldn't be easier! The spinner head is 5" in diameter and holds 4 oz. of floss sugar. This cotton candy machine requires
a 110V electrical connection.
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more
information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
© 2025 Carnival King